CLIENT:

LIME WORKSHEET REC'D

CONSULTANT:

SAMPLE NAME:

LAB #
NWTA NWTB
CA CA

MG MG
S S

LIME FINENESS (100 G)

PAN EMTY WT WT
8 416.8
40 333.4
60 306.7
100 489.6
B.P. 250.1
MOISTURE:
SAMPLE WT.
S+C
DRY
OTHERS:

SAMPLE NAME:

LAB #

NWTA NWTB
CA CA

MG MG

S S

LIME FINENESS (100 G)

PAN EMTY WT WT
8 416.8
40 333.4
60 306.7
100 489.6
B.P. 250.1
MOISTURE:
SAMPLE WT.
S+C
DRY

OTHERS:




